Weekly Bulletin no.15
Friday 20th January 2023

Another great week of learning—we are well into the swing of the new
term. Booster Clubs have already started to support Year 2 and Year
6s. After School Clubs start on Monday 23rd and there are still some
places for you to sign up to, this can be done via ParentPay.

So far this half term, Bumblebee and Spider Class have already had
their class assemblies. It was lovely that so many parents and carers
came to see their work and hear all about their learning.

On Friday 27th January there is a Boom Reading meeting -
an email has been sent with all the details. Please feel free
to come along if you have any queries.
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Saturday 11 and Saturday 18 February
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44 Donate any children’s fancy dress at one of
It l‘ the libraries below from now until the end of
3 | Friday 10 February.
You will receive a token for another costume

Getyour clothes for the swap days. If you don't wa.nt a.nother

repaired outfit, then let us know and we will gift your
token to someone else. All donated clothes
must be clean and in good condition.
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Dates for this term...

Friday 27th January

Class Assembly Centipede Class

Thursday 2nd February

Class Assembly Grasshopper Class

Monday 13th February

Valentine Disco (more information will
follow)

Tuesday 14th February

Valentine School Lunch

Friday 17th February

School Breaks up for half term




Come and see your
BO by A child and their class

share their learning
TOddler Lol during their class

Group Sessions | =™

Badger Class Friday 7th October 2022
; Bear Class Friday 14th October 2022
2:00pm - 3:00pm in KS2 Haill Fox Class Thursdoyy 20th October 2022
(one adult per child) Squirrel Class Friday 4th November 2022
Enjoy songs, music, movement, g%bb”clc"’ss y;]“fsioy 1]912 movemger gggg
. . er Class ursda ovember

physical activity, dance and even Hedgehog Class Thursdoyy24th November 2022
some parachute games! Bumbleebee Class Friday 13th January 2023
Spider Class Thursday 19th January 2023
Session Dates Centipede Class Friday 27th January 2023
Tuesday 10th January Tuesday 14th February Grasshopper Class Thursday 2nd February 2023
Tuesday 17th January Tuesday 28th February Owil Class Thursday 9th March 2023
Tuesday 24th January Tuesday 7th March Butterfly Class Friday 10th March 2023
Tuesday 31st January Tuesday 14th March Dragonfly Class Thursday 23rd March 2023

Tuesday 7th February Tuesday 21st March All start at 2:15pm in the main hall on

the Sandyhill Road site
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Story Tent sessions are
ONLY £1 per session -
Pay as you go!

NO NEED TO BOOK.

School Lunches
WELL DONE TO RABBIT CLASS

AND BUMBLEBEE CLASS WHO
ARE OUR LAST 2 WEEKS
WINNERS OF THE 15 MINUTES
OUTDOOR
GOLDEN TIME..

School lunch menus can be
found via our website.

Next week will be
Week 3

Friday 27th is
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Class Mon Wed Thu Fri

Ladybird Nursery Uniform Uniform Uniform Uniform
Uniform Uniform Uniform Uniform

Butterfly Class PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform Uniform

Only on 26/01/23,
02/02/23 & 09/02/23

Dragonfly Class PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform Uniform

Onlyon 19701723 &
16/02/23

Centipede Class Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform PE Kit

Only on 12/01/23
& 26/01/23

Grasshopper Class Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform PE Kit

Onlyon 267023

PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform

Only on 12/01/23
& 02/02/23

Spider Class PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform

Only on 12/01/23,
26/01/23 & 09/02/23

Hedgehog Class PE Kit Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform

Only on 02/02/23

Otter Class PE Kit Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform

Onl on 19/01/23,
02/02/23 & 09/02/23

Rabbit Class PE Kit Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform

Only on19/01/23 &
16/02/23

PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform

Onlyon16/02/23

ﬂ:Fox Class PE Kit Uniform Uniform Uniform
f

Only on 26/0V23
Bear Class Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform PE Kit

Only on19/01/23 &
16/02/23

Badger Class Uniform PE Kit Uniform Uniform PE Kit

Cnly on12/01/23, 19/01/23
&16/02/23

Owl Class Uniform PE Kit Uniform PE Kit




